
20

2

21

1

19

13

15

18

8

17

14

3

4

12

5

7

6

22

10

9

11

16

23

17

36

15

702-1-0001-72 PICKUP BROOM
PARTS BREAKDOWN



702-1-0001-72 PICKUP BROOM
PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 AU-02-37004-72 BUCKET 72" 1
2 AU-03-0650-72 DOUBLE BEVEL BOLT ON CUT EDGE 1
3 AU-02-37000-72 PU BROOM SCHROUD, 72" 1
4 AU-03-37019 BELT SKIRTING 1
5 AU-03-37031 STOP TUBE 2
6 AU-03-37033 REAR BELTING 1
7 AU-03-37034-72 BELT STRAP 72" 2
8 AU-03-37035 SIDE STRAP 2
9 AU-03-37039 INNER SIDE SKIRT 2
10 AU-03-37040 SIDE BELT SPACER 2
11 AU-03-37041 INSIDE SKIRT STRAP 2
12 AU-03-20056 WIRE-LOCK CLEVIS PIN, SQUARED 2
13 AU-03-37042 PIN 2
14 SP-2019-4 SKIDPRO PLACARD 2
15 HW-.375-16NYL 3/8 - 16 NYLOCK NUT 42
16 HW-.375-16X2.0G5 3/8"-16 X 2" GRADE 5 BOLT 6
17 HW-.375-16X1.0G5 3/8"-16X1" HEX BOLT G5 10
18 HW-.375-16X1.5G5 3/8"-16 X 1 1/2" GRADE 5 BOLT 22
19 HW-.375-16X2.5G5 3/8-16 X 2.50 GRADE 5 BOLT 4
20 HW-.625-11X2.5PB 5/8"-11 X 2 1/2" PLOW BOLT 8
21 HW-.625-11NYL 5/8"-11 NYLOCK NUT 8
22 HW-.125-NPTSGF GREASE ZERK 2
23 BRISTLE TUBE BRISTLE TUBE ASSEMBLY 1
36 AU-03-37080 SIDE BELT SPACER 2



4

3

2

6

5

1

HYDRAULICS WITHOUT CURB SWEEPER ADD-ON
PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 AU-03-37068 PICKUP BROOM MOTOR 1
2 HSL500 HOSE SLEEVE 120 IN
3 AU-03-9990-12-12 1/2" FEMALE COUPLER 1
4 AU-03-9991-12-12 1/2" MALE COUPLER 1
5 H750-6400-10-10 ADAPTER -10 MORB X -10MJIC 2
6 AU-02-37010 1/2" X 120" PUB HOSE 2



1

11

4

9

12

7

10

8
2

9
6

3
5

72" BRISTLE TUBE
PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 AU-02-37001-72-2 BRISTLE TUBE 1
2 AU-03-1625-175 FLANGE BEARING 1
3 AU-03-37077 BRUSH BOLT CAP 1
4 AU-02-37002-2 BROOM MOTOR MOUNT 1
5 AU-03-37055 POLY CONV WAFER 38**
5* AU-03-37057 26"X8" POLY/STEEL CONV WAFER 38
6 AU-03-5098 1 3/4 LOCK COLLAR 1
7 AU-03-37068 PICKUP BROOM MOTOR 1
8 HW-.500-13X1.50G5 1/2"-13X1 1/2" 4
9 HW-.500-13X1.25G5 1/2"-13 X 1 1/4" GRADE 5 BOLT 8
10 HW-.500-13X1.75CS 1/2"-13X1-3/4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 2
11 HW-.500-13NYL 1/2-13 NYLOCK NUT ZINC 2
12 H750-6400-10-10 ADAPTER -10 MORB X -10MJIC 2

*DENOTES ALTERNATE OPTION (NOT PICTURED)
**QTY IS 0 WHEN USING OPTION 5*



12

5

9

8

13

4

15

1

2

10

7

6

3

11

14

CURB SWEEPER ADD-ON
PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 HW-.375USSFW 3/8" FLAT WASHER 10
2 HW-.375-16X1.25G5 3/8"-16X1-1/4" HEX BOLT G5 1
3 HW-.375-16NYL 3/8 - 16 NYLOCK NUT 3
4 AU-02-37003 GUTTERBRUSH ARM 1
5 AU-03-1510 ROTATION MOTOR 1
6 AU-02-37006 GUTTER BRUSH MOUNT 1
7 AU-03-37028 GUTTER BRUSH HALF 2
8 AU-03-37078 1” X 4.5 USABLE HITCH PIN 1
9 HW-.375-16X2.0G5 3/8"-16 X 2" GRADE 5 BOLT 2
10 HW-.312X2FW 5/16" X 2" OD DOCK WASHER 1
11 HW-M8X1.25X20G8.8 M8X1.25X20 HEX BOLT 1
12 H500-6801-6-10 -6 MJIC X -10 MORB 90DEG 2
13 AU-03-37043 GUTTER BRUSH CHAIN 1
14 HW-.125-90DEGGF .125" 90° ANGLE GREASE ZERK 1
15 HW-.375-16X1.5G5 3/8"-16 X 1 1/2" GRADE 5 BOLT 4



5

3

2

10

4

12

13

17

16

8

11

18

9

7

6

1

15

14

HYDRAULICS WITH CURB SWEEPER ADD-ON
PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 AU-02-37015 CURB SWEEPER BLOCK 1
2 H750-6400-10-12 -10 MJIC X -12 MORB 4
3 AU-02-37012 1/2"X58" PUB BLOCK TO MOTOR HOSE 2
4 AU-02-37014 1/2"X70" PUB BLK-MACH HOSE 2
5 HSL500 HOSE SLEEVE 2
6 H-6401-8-4 8 MORB X 1/4 MNPT 2
7 AU-03-6165 1/4" AG PIONEER MALE QUICK DIS 2
8 AU-02-37017 1/4"X104" BLK-GBRUSH HOSE 2
9 AU-03-6166 AG 1/4" PIONEER FEMALE QUICK D 2
10 H375-FT17-6 -6 MALE ORB SOCKET PLUG 1
11 HSL250 .250" HOSE SLEEVE 1
12 AU-03-9990-12-12 1/2" FEMALE COUPLER 1
13 AU-03-9991-12-12 1/2" MALE COUPLER 1
14 H750-6400-10-10 ADAPTER -10 MORB X -10MJIC 2
15 AU-03-37068 PICKUP BROOM MOTOR 1
16 AU-03-1510 ROTATION MOTOR 1
17 H500-6801-6-10 -6 MJIC X -10 MORB 90DEG 2
18 H-2501-6-4 6 MJIC X 1/4 MNPT 90 DEG 2



7

13

15

3

2

4

12

10

11

17

9

5

8

1

6

14

20

19 21

18

WATER KIT ADD-ON
PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 AU-03-37060 3/8" BARB X 1/2" NPT 1
2 AU-03-37061 90° 3/8" BARB X 1/2" NPT 2
3 AU-03-37062 2" MALE NPT 1/2 FEMALE NPT 1
4 H375-RHCLAMP DOUBLE PINCH CLAMP 10
5 AU-02-37016 WATER KIT MOUNT 1
6 AU-03-7359 5 GPM DEF TRANSFER PUMP 1
7 AU-03-37056 50 GAL TANK 50RT 1
8 AU-02-7324 3 WAY SPRAY NOZZLE ASSEMBLY 1
9 AU-02-7323 "T" SPRAY NOZZLE ASSEMBLY 1
10 AU-02-7318 90° SPRAY NOZZLE ASSEMBLY 2
11 AU-03-37054 NOZZLE MOUNT BRKT 4
12 H375-PORH HOSE 9 FT*
13 AU-03-37059 STRAP 2
14 HW-.375USSFW 3/8" FLAT WASHER 12
15 HW-.375-16X1.25G5 3/8"-16X1-1/4" HEX BOLT G5 8
16 HW-.375-16NYL 3/8 - 16 NYLOCK NUT 4
17 HW-.25-20X1.5G5 1/4"-20X1 1/2" GRADE 5 BOLT 8
18 HW-.25-20NYL 1/4"-20 NYLOCK NUT 8
19 AU-03-37067 2NPT MALE COUPLING SIZE 2 1
20 AU-03-37066 2NPT FEMALE COUPLING SIZE 2 1
21 667-02-0014 TREE SHEAR / DOZER HARNESS 1

*9 FT TOTAL LENGTH FOR ALL SEGMENTS 



1
2

3

3

3

4

702-1-0001-72
REPLACEMENT DECALS 

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 DECAL-3-0123 702-1-0001 SERIAL DECAL 1
2 DECAL-3-0015 DANGER KEEP HANDS CLEAR DECAL 2
3 DECAL-3-0019 "GREASE DAILY" .75X2 3
4 DECAL-3-0034 72" SILVER 1



22

4

14

3

21

6

7

20

1

2

19

17

12

5

11

9

10

8

13

18

16

15

23

22

24

25

702-1-0001-84 PICKUP BROOM
PARTS BREAKDOWN



84" PICKUP BROOM 
PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 AU-02-37004-84 BUCKET 84" 1
2 AU-03-0650-84 DOUBLE BEVEL BOLT ON CUT EDGE 1
3 AU-02-37000-84 PU BROOM SCHROUD, 84" 1
4 AU-03-37063 OUTER SKIRT 1
5 AU-03-37031 STOP TUBE 2
6 AU-03-37064 REAR BELTING 1
7 AU-03-37034-84 RETAINING STRAP 2
8 AU-03-37035 SIDE STRAP 2
9 AU-03-37039 INNER SIDE SKIRT 2
10 AU-03-37040 SIDE BELT SPACER 2
11 AU-03-37041 INSIDE SKIRT STRAP 2
12 AU-03-20056 WIRE-LOCK CLEVIS PIN, SQUARED 2
13 AU-03-37042 PIN 2
14 SP-2019-4 SKIDPRO PLACARD 2
15 HW-.375-16X1.5G5 3/8"-16 X 1 1/2" GRADE 5 BOLT 26
16 HW-.375-16NYL 3/8 - 16 NYLOCK NUT 44
17 HW-.375-16X2.0G5 3/8"-16 X 2" GRADE 5 BOLT 6
18 HW-.375-16X2.5G5 3/8-16 X 2.50 GRADE 5 BOLT 4
19 HW-.625-11X2.5PB 5/8"-11 X 2 1/2" PLOW BOLT 10
20 HW-.625-11NYL 5/8"-11 NYLOCK NUT 10
21 HW-.125-NPTSGF GREASE ZERK 2
22 HW-.375-16X1.0G5 3/8"-16X1" HEX BOLT G5 10
23 84" BRISTLE TUBE BRSITLE TUBE ASSEMBLY 1
24 HW-.375-16NYLJN 3/8" NYLOCK JAM NUT 2
25 AU-03-37080 SIDE BELT SPACER 2



2

5

4

1

3

HYDRAULICS WITHOUT CURB SWEEPER ADD-ON
PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 AU-03-37068 PICKUP BROOM MOTOR 1
2 AU-03-9990-12-12 1/2" FEMALE COUPLER 1
3 AU-03-9991-12-12 1/2" MALE COUPLER 1
4 HSL500 HOSE SLEEVE 1
5 AU-02-37011 1/2" X 132" PUB HOSE 2
6 H750-6400-10-10 ADAPTER -10 MORB X -10MJIC 2



1

4

6

11

10

9

8

2

7

9

3

5

84" BRISTLE TUBE
PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 AU-02-37001-84-2 BRISTLE TUBE 1
2 AU-03-1625-175 FLANGE BEARING 1
3 AU-03-37077 BRUSH BOLT CAP 1
4 AU-02-37002-2 BROOM MOTOR MOUNT 1
5 *AU-03-37055 POLY CONV WAFER 44**
5* AU-03-37057 26"X8" POLY/STEEL CONV WAFER 42
6 AU-03-37068 PICKUP BROOM MOTOR 1
7 AU-03-5098 1 3/4 LOCK COLLAR 1
8 HW-.500-13X1.50G5 1/2"-13X1 1/2" 4
9 HW-.500-13X1.25G5 1/2"-13 X 1 1/4" GRADE 5 BOLT 8
10 HW-.500-13NYL 1/2-13 NYLOCK NUT ZINC 2
11 HW-.500-13X1.75CS 1/2"-13X1-3/4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 2

*DENOTES ANOTHER OPTION (NOT PICTURED)
**QTY IS 2 WHEN USING OPTION 5*. POLY WAFERS ARE PLACED ON EACH END OF 
BRISTLE TUBE.



7

11

10

6

1

15
4

14

3

13

82

12

5

9

CURB SWEEPER ADD-ON
PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 HW-.375USSFW 3/8" FLAT WASHER 10
2 HW-.375-16X1.25G5 3/8"-16X1-1/4" HEX BOLT G5 1
3 HW-.375-16NYL 3/8 - 16 NYLOCK NUT 3
4 AU-02-37003 GUTTERBRUSH ARM 1
5 AU-03-1510 ROTATION MOTOR 1
6 AU-02-37006 GUTTER BRUSH MOUNT 1
7 AU-03-37028 GUTTER BRUSH HALF 2
8 AU-03-37078 1” X 4.5 USABLE HITCH PIN 1
9 HW-.375-16X2.0G5 3/8"-16 X 2" GRADE 5 BOLT 2
10 HW-.312X2FW 5/16" X 2" OD DOCK WASHER 1
11 HW-M8X1.25X20G8.8 M8X1.25X20 HEX BOLT 1
12 H500-6801-6-10 -6 MJIC X -10 MORB 90DEG 2
13 AU-03-37043 GUTTER BRUSH CHAIN 1
14 HW-.125-90DEGGF .125" 90° ANGLE GREASE ZERK 1
15 HW-.375-16X1.5G5 3/8"-16 X 1 1/2" GRADE 5 BOLT 4



3

2

4

9

12

13

17

11

18

8

7

6

15

5

10

1

14

16

HYDRAULICS WITH CURB SWEEPER ADD-ON
PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 AU-03-37068 PICKUP BROOM MOTOR 1
2 AU-03-9990-12-12 1/2" FEMALE COUPLER 1
3 AU-03-9991-12-12 1/2" MALE COUPLER 1
4 HSL500 HOSE SLEEVE 2
5 H750-6400-10-12 -10 MJIC X -12 MORB 4
6 H-6401-8-4 8 MORB X 1/4 MNPT 2
7 AU-03-6165 1/4" AG PIONEER MALE QUICK DIS 2
8 AU-03-6166 AG 1/4" PIONEER FEMALE QUICK D 2
9 AU-02-37014 1/2"X70" PUB BLK-MACH HOSE 2
10 AU-02-37013 1/2"X64" PUB BLOCK TO MOTOR HOSE 2
11 H500-6801-6-10 -6 MJIC X -10 MORB 90DEG 2
12 AU-02-37017 1/4"X104" BLK-GBRUSH HOSE 2
13 HSL250 .250" HOSE SLEEVE 1
14 H375-FT17-6 -6 MALE ORB SOCKET PLUG 1
15 AU-02-37015 CURB SWEEPER BLOCK 1
16 H750-6400-10-10 ADAPTER -10 MORB X -10MJIC 2
17 AU-03-1510 ROTATION MOTOR 1
18 H-2501-6-4 6 MJIC X 1/4 MNPT 90 DEG 2



7

13

15

3

2
4

12

10

11

17

9

5

8

1

6

14

18

20
19

21

WATER KIT ADD-ON
PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 AU-03-37060 3/8" BARB X 1/2" NPT 1
2 AU-03-37061 90° 3/8" BARB X 1/2" NPT 2
3 AU-03-37062 2" MALE NPT 1/2 FEMALE NPT 1
4 H375-RHCLAMP DOUBLE PINCH CLAMP 10
5 AU-02-37016 WATER KIT MOUNT 1
6 AU-03-7359 5 GPM DEF TRANSFER PUMP 1
7 AU-03-37056 50 GAL TANK 50RT 1
8 AU-02-7324 3 WAY SPRAY NOZZLE ASSEMBLY 1
9 AU-02-7323 "T" SPRAY NOZZLE ASSEMBLY 1
10 AU-02-7318 90° SPRAY NOZZLE ASSEMBLY 2
11 AU-03-37054 NOZZLE MOUNT BRKT 4
12 H375-PORH HOSE 1
13 AU-03-37059 STRAP 2
14 HW-.375USSFW 3/8" FLAT WASHER 12
15 HW-.375-16X1.25G5 3/8"-16X1-1/4" HEX BOLT G5 8
16 HW-.375-16NYL 3/8 - 16 NYLOCK NUT 4
17 HW-.25-20X1.5G5 1/4"-20X1 1/2" GRADE 5 BOLT 8
18 HW-.25-20NYL 1/4"-20 NYLOCK NUT 8
19 AU-03-37066 2NPT FEMALE COUPLING SIZE 2 1
20 AU-03-37067 2NPT MALE COUPLING SIZE 2 1
21 667-02-0014 TREE SHEAR / DOZER HARNESS 1

*9 FT TOTAL LENGTH FOR ALL SEGMENTS



1

4

2

3

3

3

702-1-0001-84
DECAL REPLACEMENT

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 DECAL-3-0123 702-1-0001 SERIAL DECAL 1
2 DECAL-3-0015 DANGER KEEP HANDS CLEAR DECAL 2
3 DECAL-3-0019 "GREASE DAILY" .75X2 3
4 DECAL-3-0035 84" SILVER 1



22

4

14

3

21

6

7

20

1

2

19

17

12

5

11

9

10

8

13

18

16

15

23

22

24

702-1-0001-84 PICKUP BROOM
PARTS BREAKDOWN



702-1-0001-84 PICKUP BROOM 
PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 AU-02-37004-84 BUCKET 84" 1
2 AU-03-0650-84 DOUBLE BEVEL BOLT ON CUT EDGE 1
3 AU-02-37000-84 PU BROOM SCHROUD, 84" 1
4 AU-03-37063 OUTER SKIRT 1
5 AU-03-37031 STOP TUBE 2
6 AU-03-37064 REAR BELTING 1
7 AU-03-37034-84 RETAINING STRAP 2
8 AU-03-37035 SIDE STRAP 2
9 AU-03-37039 INNER SIDE SKIRT 2
10 AU-03-37040 SIDE BELT SPACER 2
11 AU-03-37041 INSIDE SKIRT STRAP 2
12 AU-03-20056 WIRE-LOCK CLEVIS PIN, SQUARED 2
13 AU-03-37042 PIN 2
14 SP-2019-4 SKIDPRO PLACARD 2
15 HW-.375-16X1.5G5 3/8"-16 X 1 1/2" GRADE 5 BOLT 26
16 HW-.375-16NYL 3/8 - 16 NYLOCK NUT 46
17 HW-.375-16X2.0G5 3/8"-16 X 2" GRADE 5 BOLT 6
18 HW-.375-16X2.5G5 3/8-16 X 2.50 GRADE 5 BOLT 4
19 HW-.625-11X2.5PB 5/8"-11 X 2 1/2" PLOW BOLT 10
20 HW-.625-11NYL 5/8"-11 NYLOCK NUT 10
21 HW-.125-NPTSGF GREASE ZERK 2
22 HW-.375-16X1.0G5 3/8"-16X1" HEX BOLT G5 10
23 84" BRISTLE TUBE BRISTLE TUBE ASSEMBLY 1
24 AU-03-37080 SIDE BELT SPACER 2



2

5

1

3

4

6

HYDRAULICS WITHOUT CURB SWEEPER ADD-ON
PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 AU-03-37068 PICKUP BROOM MOTOR 1
2 AU-03-9990-12-12 1/2" FEMALE COUPLER 1
3 AU-03-9991-12-12 1/2" MALE COUPLER 1
4 HSL500 HOSE SLEEVE 132 IN
5 AU-02-37011 1/2" X 132" PUB HOSE 2
6 H750-6400-10-10 ADAPTER -10 MORB X -10MJIC 2



1

4

6

11

10

9

8

2

7

9

3

5

84" BRISTLE TUBE
PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 AU-02-37001-84-2 BRISTLE TUBE 1
2 AU-03-1625-175 FLANGE BEARING 1
3 AU-03-37077 BRUSH BOLT CAP 1
4 AU-02-37002-2 BROOM MOTOR MOUNT 1
5 *AU-03-37055 POLY CONV WAFER 44**
5* AU-03-37057 26"X8" POLY/STEEL CONV WAFER 44
6 AU-03-37068 PICKUP BROOM MOTOR 1
7 AU-03-5098 1 3/4 LOCK COLLAR 1
8 HW-.500-13X1.50G5 1/2"-13X1 1/2" 4
9 HW-.500-13X1.25G5 1/2"-13 X 1 1/4" GRADE 5 BOLT 8
10 HW-.500-13NYL 1/2-13 NYLOCK NUT ZINC 2
11 HW-.500-13X1.75CS 1/2"-13X1-3/4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 2

*DENOTES ALTERNATE OPTION (NOT PICTURED)
**QTY IS 0 WHEN USING OPTION 5*



7

11

10

6

1

15
4

14

3

13

82

12

5

9

CURB SWEEPER ADD-ON
PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 HW-.375USSFW 3/8" FLAT WASHER 10
2 HW-.375-16X1.25G5 3/8"-16X1-1/4" HEX BOLT G5 1
3 HW-.375-16NYL 3/8 - 16 NYLOCK NUT 3
4 AU-02-37003 GUTTERBRUSH ARM 1
5 AU-03-1510 ROTATION MOTOR 1
6 AU-02-37006 GUTTER BRUSH MOUNT 1
7 AU-03-37028 GUTTER BRUSH HALF 2
8 AU-03-37078 1” X 4.5 USABLE HITCH PIN 1
9 HW-.375-16X2.0G5 3/8"-16 X 2" GRADE 5 BOLT 2
10 HW-.312X2FW 5/16" X 2" OD DOCK WASHER 1
11 HW-M8X1.25X20G8.8 M8X1.25X20 HEX BOLT 1
12 H500-6801-6-10 -6 MJIC X -10 MORB 90DEG 2
13 AU-03-37043 GUTTER BRUSH CHAIN 1
14 HW-.125-90DEGGF .125" 90° ANGLE GREASE ZERK 1
15 HW-.375-16X1.5G5 3/8"-16 X 1 1/2" GRADE 5 BOLT 4



3

2

4

9

12

13

17

11

18

8

7

6

15

5

10

1

14

16

HYDRAULICS WITH CURB SWEEPER ADD-ON
PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 AU-03-37068 PICKUP BROOM MOTOR 1
2 AU-03-9990-12-12 1/2" FEMALE COUPLER 1
3 AU-03-9991-12-12 1/2" MALE COUPLER 1
4 HSL500 HOSE SLEEVE 2
5 H750-6400-10-12 -10 MJIC X -12 MORB 4
6 H-6401-8-4 8 MORB X 1/4 MNPT 2
7 AU-03-6165 1/4" AG PIONEER MALE QUICK DIS 2
8 AU-03-6166 AG 1/4" PIONEER FEMALE QUICK D 2
9 AU-02-37014 1/2"X70" PUB BLK-MACH HOSE 2
10 AU-02-37013 1/2"X64" PUB BLOCK TO MOTOR HOSE 2
11 H500-6801-6-10 -6 MJIC X -10 MORB 90DEG 2
12 AU-02-37017 1/4"X104" BLK-GBRUSH HOSE 2
13 HSL250 .250" HOSE SLEEVE 1
14 H375-FT17-6 -6 MALE ORB SOCKET PLUG 1
15 AU-02-37015 CURB SWEEPER BLOCK 1
16 H750-6400-10-10 ADAPTER -10 MORB X -10MJIC 2
17 AU-03-1510 ROTATION MOTOR 1
18 H-2501-6-4 6 MJIC X 1/4 MNPT 90 DEG 2



7

13

15

3

2
4

12

10

11

17

9

5

8

1

6

14

18

20
19

21

WATER KIT ADD-ON
PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 AU-03-37060 3/8" BARB X 1/2" NPT 1
2 AU-03-37061 90° 3/8" BARB X 1/2" NPT 2
3 AU-03-37062 2" MALE NPT 1/2 FEMALE NPT 1
4 H375-RHCLAMP DOUBLE PINCH CLAMP 10
5 AU-02-37016 WATER KIT MOUNT 1
6 AU-03-7359 5 GPM DEF TRANSFER PUMP 1
7 AU-03-37056 50 GAL TANK 50RT 1
8 AU-02-7324 3 WAY SPRAY NOZZLE ASSEMBLY 1
9 AU-02-7323 "T" SPRAY NOZZLE ASSEMBLY 1
10 AU-02-7318 90° SPRAY NOZZLE ASSEMBLY 2
11 AU-03-37054 NOZZLE MOUNT BRKT 4
12 H375-PORH HOSE 9 FT*
13 AU-03-37059 STRAP 2
14 HW-.375USSFW 3/8" FLAT WASHER 12
15 HW-.375-16X1.25G5 3/8"-16X1-1/4" HEX BOLT G5 8
16 HW-.375-16NYL 3/8 - 16 NYLOCK NUT 4
17 HW-.25-20X1.5G5 1/4"-20X1 1/2" GRADE 5 BOLT 8
18 HW-.25-20NYL 1/4"-20 NYLOCK NUT 8
19 AU-03-37066 2NPT FEMALE COUPLING SIZE 2 1
20 AU-03-37067 2NPT MALE COUPLING SIZE 2 1
21 667-02-0014 TREE SHEAR / DOZER HARNESS 1

*9 FT TOTAL LENGTH FOR ALL SEGMENTS



1

4

2

3

3

3

702-1-0001-84
REPLACEMENT DECALS

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 DECAL-3-0123 702-1-0001 SERIAL DECAL 1
2 DECAL-3-0015 DANGER KEEP HANDS CLEAR DECAL 2
3 DECAL-3-0019 "GREASE DAILY" .75X2 3
4 DECAL-3-0035 84" SILVER 1


	Pick Up Broom Parts List 12-24.pdf
	BASE ISO
	Drawing View3

	BASE BOM
	NO CURB HYD
	Drawing View4

	BRISTLE TUBE
	Drawing View2

	CURB SWEEPER
	Drawing View5

	WATER KIT
	Drawing View6

	CURB HYD
	Drawing View7

	DECALS
	Drawing View9

	SPM - 702-1-0001-72-CW.pdf
	BASE ISO
	Drawing View5

	BASE BOM
	NO CURB HYD
	Drawing View7

	BRISTLE TUBE
	Drawing View4

	CURB SWEEPER
	Drawing View1

	CURB HYD
	Drawing View8

	WATER KIT
	Drawing View2

	DECALS
	Drawing View12



	Pick Up Broom PL 1-25.pdf
	BASE ISO
	Drawing View5

	BASE BOM
	NO CURB HYD
	Drawing View7

	BRISTLE TUBE
	Drawing View4

	CURB SWEEPER
	Drawing View1

	CURB HYD
	Drawing View8

	WATER KIT
	Drawing View2

	DECALS
	Drawing View12

	SPM - 702-1-0001-84-CW.pdf
	BASE ISO
	Drawing View3

	BASE BOM
	NO CURB HYD
	Drawing View4

	BRISTLE TUBE
	Drawing View2

	CURB SWEEPER
	Drawing View5

	CURB HYD
	Drawing View7

	WATER KIT
	Drawing View6

	DECALS
	Drawing View9



	Pick Up Broom PL 03-25.pdf
	BASE ISO
	Drawing View5

	BASE BOM
	NO CURB HYD
	Drawing View7

	BRISTLE TUBE
	Drawing View4

	CURB SWEEPER
	Drawing View1

	CURB HYD
	Drawing View8

	WATER KIT
	Drawing View2

	DECALS
	Drawing View12

	SPM - 702-1-0001-84-CW (1).pdf
	BASE ISO
	Drawing View3

	BASE BOM
	NO CURB HYD
	Drawing View4

	BRISTLE TUBE
	Drawing View2

	CURB SWEEPER
	Drawing View5

	CURB HYD
	Drawing View7

	WATER KIT
	Drawing View6

	DECALS
	Drawing View9



	SPM - 702-1-0001-84-CW (2).pdf
	BASE ISO
	Drawing View3

	BASE BOM
	NO CURB HYD
	Drawing View4

	BRISTLE TUBE
	Drawing View2

	CURB SWEEPER
	Drawing View5

	CURB HYD
	Drawing View7

	WATER KIT
	Drawing View6

	DECALS
	Drawing View9





